STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA)	ORDINANCE	14-08
COUNTY OF MCCORMICK)	ONDIVINCE	11 00
AN ORDINANCE ADOPTING A DROURESPONSE ORDINANCE FOR MCCO		PLAN AND DROUGHT
WHEREAS, McCormick County understallimited and valuable water resource undersafety and environmental integrity; and		
WHEREAS, the purpose of this Ordinance demand and evaluating supply options before goal of achieving the greatest public benefit and to provide water for other purposes in a	ore and during a drought-rit from domestic water use	related water shortage with the
WHEREAS, McCormick County Council Response Ordinance to outline the framew Department will internally prepare for was McCormick County and the McCormick control customer water usage during various	vork by which the McCorr ater shortages and to prov County Water and Sewer	mick County Water and Sewer vide the regulations by which
NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT O County, South Carolina as follows:	RDAINED by the Count	ty Council of McCormick
Section 1: McCormick County Management Plan and Response Ordina McCormick County Water and Sewer Depart		
Section 2: This Ordinance shall (3) readings and any required public hearing	l become effective upon ag.	adoption after three
APPROVED AND ADOPTED thi	is day of	, 2015.
	MCCORMICK COUN	ΓΥ COUNCIL
ATTEST:	By: Charles Jennings,	Chairman

Cry	zsta1	R	Barnes,	Clerk	tο	Cour	ncil
\sim 1	your	D .	Duilios,	CICIN	w	Cour	1011

1st Reading: 2nd Reading: Public Hearing 3rd Reading:	December 16, 2014	